SUNDAY

JULY, 2013

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm
lessons 5:30-7:15pm
Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm
lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco
$5 admission « 21 and over with ID

THURSDAY

Sunday Series in the Green Room
5:30-6:30 * drop in, no extra fee

July 7 & 14: Intermediate 2-Step
July 21-28: Special Workshop

How To Teach Beginning Line Dance

two-week series

DJ: John

Instructors: Charles /Kyle
intermed two-step
Circle Jerk

beg two-step w/ Steve

4

7:00
7:40
7:00

DJ: Steve

Instructors: Randy / Michael
intro two-step

beg two-step

Say Hey (int) - NEW!

7

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

Boot Scootin Boogie (beg) w/ Rex

DJ: Steve

Instructors: Ron J / Michael
intermed waltz

Say Hey review

beg two-step w/ John

11
7:00
7:40
7:00

DJ: John

Instructors: Charles / Dave
intro two-step

beg two-step

Say Hey (int)

14

5:30
6:00

6:30

Boot Scootin Boogie (beg) w Rand SAT 6/20 - Beatbox Country

DJ: John

Instructors: Thom / Dave
intermed waltz

Say Hey review

beg two-step w/ Randy

18

7:00
7:40
7:00

21 DJ: Steve 25 DJ: Steve
Instructors: Thom / Michael = Instructors: Thom / Michael
5:30 beg two-step su““::‘“ 7:00 intermed two-step
6:00 beg shadow B:a‘w 7:40 Wonderland Waltz review
6:30 Wonderland Waltz (int) 7:00 beg two-step w/ Crispin
6:30 Outlaw (beg) w/ Ingu
DJ: Steve C_B )Y EveryTuesday
28 _ % 6:30-11 pm
Instructors: Rob / Dave s lessons 7-8 pm
5:30 beg two-step 7:00 - beg 2-step
6:00 beg shadow 7:30-7/2 Outlaw 7/9 Take U que
6:30 Honky Tonk Twist (int) 7116 Say Hey 7123 Something In The Water
6:30 Outlaw (beg) w/ Rex 314 11th St, S. F. - Admission $6




