

JULY, 2013

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm lessons 5:30-7:15pm

Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco \$5 admission • 21 and over with ID

5:30 beg two-step

6:00 beg shadow

6:30

6:30 Honky Tonk Twist (int)

Outlaw (beg) w/ Rex

THIDODAY

SUNDAY	THURSDAY
Sunday Series in the Green Room 5:30-6:30 • drop in, no extra fee July 7 & 14: Intermediate 2-Step July 21–28: Special Workshop How To Teach Beginning Line Dance two-week series	4 DJ: John Instructors: Charles / Kyle 7:00 intermed two-step 7:40 Circle Jerk 7:00 beg two-step w/ Steve
7 DJ: Steve Instructors: Randy / Michael 5:30 intro two-step 6:00 beg two-step 6:30 Say Hey (int) - NEW! 6:30 Boot Scootin Boogle (beg) w/ Rex	11 DJ: Steve Instructors: Ron J / Michael 7:00 intermed waltz 7:40 Say Hey review 7:00 beg two-step w/ John
14 DJ: John Instructors: Charles / Dave 5:30 intro two-step 6:00 beg two-step 6:30 Say Hey (int) 6:30 Boot Scootin Boogie (beg) w Randy	18 DJ: John Instructors: Thom / Dave 7:00 intermed waltz 7:40 Say Hey review 7:00 beg two-step w/ Randy SAT 6/20 – Beatbox Country
DJ: Steve Instructors: Thom / Michael S:30 beg two-step beg shadow 6:30 Wonderland Waltz (int) 6:30 Outlaw (beg) w/ Ingu	25 DJ: Steve Instructors: Thom / Michael 7:00 intermed two-step 7:40 Wonderland Waltz review 7:00 beg two-step w/ Crispin
28 DJ: Steve Instructors: Rob / Dave	BEATROX Every Tuesday 6:30-11 pm lessons 7-8 pm

7:00 - beg 2-step

7:30 - 7/2 Outlaw 7/9 Take U Home

7/30 Ain't No Other Man

7/16 Say Hey 7/23 Something In The Water

314 11th St, S. F. • Admission \$6